
 
  

Fabulous 5 BR w/ Pool and Valley and Mountain View 
Live with Clear Skies Above 

16500 Kalo , Apple Valley CA 92307

MLS:CV21203808 PRICE:$512,888.00

Bedrooms: 5 Full Baths: 5
Year Built: 1997 HOA: No
Lot Size: 24795 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 2561

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Tile floor
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Stove/Oven Microwave Stainless steel appliances
Laundry area - inside Yard Swimming pool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Open floor plan with large great room. Warming FP for winter evenings. 
Kitchen with new quartz counter and new appliances. Fabulous valley and 
mountain views. sparkling pool and spa for summer enjoyment or BBQ on 
your large covered patio. Two car att. garage PLUS huge parking area for 
giant RV and more toys. Desert landscaping.Pride of ownership.
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